Features and Benefits
Industries and Applications
Food and Beverage  •  Ozonated water
Pharmaceutical  •  Solvent and chemical filtration, ozonated water
Fine Chemicals   •  Solvent and chemical filtration, ozonated water
Electronics   •  Photolithography chemicals, general chemicals, ozonated water
• Full Fluoropolymer construction results in a cartridge that withstands long term exposure to many aggressive chemicals and
solvents

Amazon filters Ltd.
Albany Park Estate, Camberley, Surrey, GU16 7PG, ENGLAND
Ordering Guide
16TL -Issue 01
16TL B 002 - 20 3 V A
Media Grade Micron Rating Length End Caps Seal Branding
TL - PTFE / Halar B - Biological 000 - 0.05µm
001 - 0.10
002 - 0.20
004 - 0.45
010 - 1.0
09 - 248mm
20 - 494
30 - 749
40 - 986
2 - Code 2
3 - Code 3
7 - Code 7
8 - Code 8
V - Viton
F - FEP / Silicone
G - FEP / Viton
A - Amazon
Example: 16TLB002-203VA = PTFE Media, Biological grade, 0.2µmm double length, 20” long, code 3 end cap with Viton seal
Micron
Rating
Test Pressure
Max. Water
Intrusion Flow
(cc/min/10”)
0.20µm 2070 mBar 5
  0.45           1380 5
Flow Rates For Water
D